
 CLASSno  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Horse_Name

1 WH On or off lead rein Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

1 WH On or off lead rein Jemima  Nightingale Charlie boy 

1 WH On or off lead rein Sophie Rennison Sweet Pea

1 WH On or off lead rein Myles Hartland Collstone Bonanza 

2 WH Beginner Stakes Brooke Barr Whalton Encore 

3 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Maisie  Crowther Chagford Pandora 

3 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Brooke Barr Whalton Encore

4 WH Novice Stakes Courtney Thompson Pentrecoed Tom-Boy

4 WH Novice Stakes Gracie Smith BamBam

4 WH Novice Stakes Liv Smith Tom

5 Coloured WH Abbie Emms Duchess

7 M&M Large Breeds Georgia Nye Hillgarth Simone

7 M&M Large Breeds Sophie  Ibrahim Bertie

7 M&M Large Breeds Charlotte Stephen Black Jack

8 WH Novice Horse 70cm Miranda Jupp Fortune

8 WH Novice Horse 70cm Ruby  Osbaldeston Domino 

9 WH Open 80cm Ruby  Osbaldeston Domino 

9 WH Open 80cm Miranda Jupp Fortune

9 WH Open 80cm Anna Nightingale Moorland Star 

9 WH Open 80cm Helen Dobbin Rhudan

9 WH Open 80cm Charlotte Stephen Black Jack

9 WH Open 80cm Sarah Duell Herbert

9 WH Open 80cm Abbie Emms Duchess

10 WH Open 90cm Hannah Walker Joey Island

10 WH Open 90cm Sarah Duell Herbert

11 WH Open 1M Hannah Walker Joey Island

11 WH Open 1M Emma Horner Rumble

37 Fancy Dress Gillian and Faye OFlynn Phoenix 

37 Fancy Dress Willow Howes Cracker

37 Fancy Dress Jenny Atkinson Angus

37 Fancy Dress Smith

12 In Hand Young Handler Missy N Bella

12 In Hand Young Handler Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

12 In Hand Young Handler Sophie  Ibrahim Bertie

12 In Hand Young Handler Jenny Atkinson Angus

09:00

09:20

Course Walk 11:40 / Class Start 11:45

Course Walk 11:55 / Class Start 12:00

Course Walk 12:30 / Class Start 12:35

Course Walk 12:45 / Class Start 12:50

CHAMPIONSHIP

FANCY DRESS 13:15

10:00

Course Walk 10:20 / Class Start 10:25

Course Walk 10:30 / Class Start 10:35

Course Walk 10:45 / Class Start 10:50

Course Walk 11:05 / Class Start 11:10

Course Walk 11:15 / Class Start 11:20



13 In Hand Youngstock A Carr Coathamdene Jestine

13 In Hand Youngstock Rebecca Rawlinson midtown Odin

14 In Hand Novice Horse / Pony Izzy Harris Kirkwood Nimue 

14 In Hand Novice Horse / Pony Glen Martin George

14 In Hand Novice Horse / Pony Tammy Britton Tiger Rose

15 In Hand Show Horse / Pony Izzy Harris Kirkwood Nimue 

15 In Hand Show Horse / Pony Tammy Britton Tiger Rose

16 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Audrey  Cramond Miranda 

16 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Glen Martin George

17 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Andrea Webster Quintain 

17 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Jo Drummond Rocky

18 In Hand M&M Rebecca Rawlinson Midtown Odin

18 In Hand M&M Dawn Beer Greenholme Invictus

18 In Hand M&M A Carr Coathamdene Jestine

18 In Hand M&M Catherine  Pickering Inglegarth Rock Lord 

19 In Hand Coloured Kate Brennan-Vaccaro Oreo

20 In Hand Veteran Andrea Webster Diamond Frontier 

20 In Hand Veteran Audrey  Cramond Miranda 

20 In Hand Veteran Ciaran Huddlestone Crown Jewel 

20 In Hand Veteran Jo Drummond Rocky

21 In Hand Part-bred Audrey  Cramond Miranda 

22 Tack and Turnout OPEN Ava  Donaldson Western bling king

22 Tack and Turnout OPEN Ava Swales Jack

23 Lead Rein Ava Donaldson Western bling king

23 Lead Rein Margot  Hartland Dyfed Snapdragon 

23 Lead Rein Missy Bella Bella

24 Lead Rein Best Rider Margot  Hartland Dyfed Snapdragon 

24a Best Rider 16yrs and under Charlotte Stephen Lolly Pop at RR 

24a Best Rider 16yrs and under Eva Hussain Strathavon of Rogie

24a Best Rider 16yrs and under Jenny Atkinson Angus

24a Best Rider 16yrs and under Sophie  Ibrahim Bertie

24a Best Rider 16yrs and under Abbie Emms Duchess

25 First Year First Ridden Missy N Bella

25 First Year First Ridden Myles  Hartland Collstone Bonanza 

25 First Year First Ridden Ava Swales Jack

11:30

11:55

12:10

CHAMPIONSHIP 10:50

RIDDEN CLASSES 11:00

11:10

11:25

10:10

10:25

10:30

10:45

09:30

09:40

09:50

10:00



26 Novice Rider Anna Heward Crystal

26 Novice Rider Eve heward Alfie

26 Novice Rider Matilda  Crowther Red Moon Ester 

27 Novice Horse/Pony A Carr Hedwig

27 Novice Horse/Pony Sarah Bashford Dan 

27 Novice Horse/Pony Abi Taylor Jack 

27 Novice Horse/Pony Charlotte Swales carrownurlaur connect 

27 Novice Horse/Pony Eva Hussain Strathavon of Rogie

36 Concours d Carol MILLS Indy Boy Blue

36 Concours d Joanne Tate Max

36 Concours d Mandie Huddlestone Crown Jewel 

36 Concours d Rebecca Rawlinson Midtown Odin

36 Concours d Ava Swales Jack

28 Most Promising Combination Matilda Crowther Red Moon Ester 

28 Most Promising Combination Charlotte Swales carrownurlaur connect 

28 Most Promising Combination Helen Dobbin Rhudan

28 Most Promising Combination Jenny Atkinson Angus

29 Best Combination Willow  Trotter Login Rainbow Delight 

29 Best Combination Emily  Rudd Indy Boy Blue

29 Best Combination Joanne Tate Max

30 Show Horse / Pony Tara wood Appollo rocks

30 Show Horse / Pony Kaitlin Mason Alfie

31 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Abi Taylor Jack 

31 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Joanne Tate Max

32 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Kaitlin Mason Alfie

31 Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Helen Dobbin Rhudan

32 TB / ROR. Raced / non-raced Leaona Wilson Graceful Favour 

32 TB / ROR. Raced / non-raced Andrea Webster Quintain

33 Ridden Coloured Emily Rudd Indy Boy Blue

33 Ridden Coloured Willow  Trotter Login Rainbow Delight

33 Ridden Coloured Tara wood Appollo rocks

33 Ridden Coloured Kate Brennan-Vaccaro Oreo

34 Ridden M&M Eva Hussain Strathavon of Rogie

34 Ridden M&M Courtney Thompson Pentrecoed Tom-Boy

35 Ridden Veteran Hatty Jones Jack 

35 Ridden Veteran Mandie Huddlestone Crown Jewel 

35 Ridden Veteran Andrea Webster Diamond Frontier 

15:25

15:30

RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP

SUPREME CHAMPIONSHIP

14:00

14:20

14:35

14:40

14:55

15:05

12:25

CONCOURS CLASS 13:00

RIDDEN CHAMPIONSHIP


